BackboxesAccessories for IP Speakers
IP Square Faceplate 8” Speaker
           VIP-428A
IP FlexHorn Square Faceplate
                 VIP-9880A
IP Speaker Faceplate Unit
w/Digital Clock Gray w/Black Grille
                    VIP-432A-DF
IP Speaker Faceplate Unit
w/Digital Clock White
            VIP-419A-D
   VIP-428A
 VIP-428A
     VIP-428A
VIP-9880A
VIP-432A-DF
VIP-432A-DF
VIP-432A-DF
VIP-429A-D
VIP-429A-D
VIP-429A-D
For Use With Type	 Part No.	 Mount Style	 Dimensions
  11	 VB-S11 	S urface 	 11.63”H x 11.63”W x 3.94”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.00” x 10.00”
  12	 VB-R12	R ecessed	 10.75”H x 10.75”W x 3.94”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.00” x 10.00”
  13	 VB-A13	A ngled	 11.54”H x 11.63”W x 4.60”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.00” x 10.00”
  16	 VB-R16 	R ecessed	 7.50”H x 9.84”W x 3.94”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  6.50” x 9.00”
  17-D	 VB-R17-D 	R ecessed	 9.63”H x 9.63”W x 5.94”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  8.88” x 8.88”
  19	 VB-R19 	R ecessed	 19.25”H x 10.75”W x 3.75”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.00” x 18.50”
  20	 VB-S20 	S urface	 20.18”H x 14.27”W x 2.78”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.00” x 18.50”
  21	 VB-A21	A ngled	 19.88”H x 14.27”W x 6.27”D1 x 2.72”D2
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.00” x 18.50”
  22	 VB-R22 	R ecessed	 13.25”H x 11.25”W x 3.94”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.00” x 12.50”
  23	 VB-S23 	S urface 	 14.63”H x 13.13”W x 3.94”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.50” x 12.50”
  24	 VB-A24 	A ngled	 14.41”H x 13.13”W x 5.00”D1 x 3.00”D2
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.50” x 12.50”
Only works with Digital Clocks.
B a c k b o x  S e l e c t i o n  C h a r t
Valcom backboxes are available in a variety of shapes and sizes to meet any installation style or design.
800-825-2661 I Valcom.com I is@valcom.com I Roanoke, VA USA
540-563-2000 I 800-825-2661 I Valcom.com I is@valcom.com I Roanoke, VA USA